
SRM e-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender ) from registered contractors /agencies on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering website
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works.

Sr.
No. Tender No. & description of works

Estimated cost of
Tender
( Rs )

EMD for
Tender

( Rs)
Tender
fee (Rs)

1 Tender No. EE/Civil/Amt/eT-06/2023-24
Concrete road along with civil maintenance works and metal
spreading in switch yard at 132KV S/Stn. Chandur Bazar Dist.
Amravati.
Time limit - 3 Months
RFX No. :- 7000028965

Rs. 23,61,275.00
( including GST)

23,612.75 500/- +
prevailing
GST

2 Tender No. EE/Civil/Amt/eT-07/2023-24
Providing and laying cable trench covers at various sub stations
under Yavatmal Sub Division Dist. Yavatmal.
Time limit - 3 Months
RFX No. :- 7000028966

Rs. 14,48,834.00
( including GST)

14488.34 500/- +
prevailing
GST

3 Tender No. EE/Civil/Amt/eT-08/2023-24
Metal spreading works and other civil maintenance works in
switch yard & control room at 132KV S/Stn. Warud Dist.
Amravati.
Time limit - 3 Months
RFX No. :- 7000028967

Rs. 23,18,808.00
( including GST)

23188.08 500/- +
prevailing
GST

4 Tender No. EE/Civil/Amt/eT-09/2023-24
Asphalting of road and metal spreading work in switch yard and
other civil maintenance works at 132KV S/Stn. Daryapur Dist.
Amravati.
Time limit - 3 Months
RFX No. :- 7000028968

Rs. 23,37,444.00
( including GST)

23374.44 500/- +
prevailing
GST

Download of Tender documents
Date

Due date of Submission of
Tender

Technical Bid opening date Commercial Bid opening date

02.11.2023 11.00 hrs.to 09.11.2023
11.00 hrs

09.11.2023 – up to 11.00
Hrs

09.11.2023 – 11.10 Hrs
( if possible)

09.11.2023 – 15.00Hrs.
( if possible )

Contact Person :- The Executive Engineer ( Civil) Tel. No. 0721- 2669159 For further details visit our
website http:// mahatransco. in/

---sd---
Executive Engineer ( C ) MSETCL, Amravati


